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23rd COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Date 12-06-2022 Szeged Maty-ér rowing canal
Organization MOHOSz TEAM FINAL RANKING

1  Croatia - 20 115125 58125 10 - 10 p12es
2 Italy 1B 33,5 92025 46375 18- 15,5 S as h s
3 Hungary — 38,5 92800 52025 18 - 20,5 3 3ehh
4 France | i 43 96750 51275 23-20 Laen
5  Belgium i 45 82325 42450 23-22 A
6 Czech Republic '- a7 77750 41750 20,5 - 26,5 > 7 85
7  Slovenia — 48 72025 30725 21-27 S
8  England - 55,5 65025 33000 | 28 - 27,5 279010
9  Germany o 64 58175 29150 32-32 RS
10  Poland - 64,5 58325 31800  355-20 65-7-11-11
11  Bosnia and Herzegovina 69 54450 27675 35-34 _ S
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Date 12-06-2022

Organization
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MOHOSZ

Zlatko Poparic
Mensur Rosic¢
Tibor Csala

Oscar Ferrari
Gyula éurisétti
Francis Daguisé‘ -
Lieven Veys
Franco Conte
Ivica-Bonino Hasan
Ricky Vanqouillie
Marko Pesec

Petr Svatos
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Organization
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MOHOSZ

Alain Schaeffer
Alfredo Granaglia
Marcin tabeda
Stefan Gent \
Detlef koch '
Franc Stefani& '
Petr Krym

Janos Jambor
Rudi Centrih
Nicolas Hustache
Radim Kozlovsky

Giovanni Bottazzi
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INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Croatia
Croatia
Hungary
Italy
Hungary
Fran'ce'
Belgium
Italy
Croatia
Belgium
Slovenia

Czech Republic

FrizHe==ll=llHH

Time
14:14:18

HuMGARY
Szsged. Muty-fr
Friv .t
acaz.

e
e oLy B

N N N N N N N N N N N N

2
3

4,5
5
5
6
6

6,5
7

=7

8
8,5

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

France
Italy
Poland
England
Germany

Slovenia

Czech Republic -

Hungary
Slovenia
France

Czech Republic
Italy

r=EKlrria+ti

N N N N N N N N N N N N

Time
14:14:18

9
9
9,5
10
10
10
11
11
12

12

12,5
13

24500
22800
24700
24475
19325
14625
20000
19600
19275

16675
18850

20625

President of J

gttt

12925
15400
12950
15700
16025
7850

12800
10975
13100
12350
9525

12325

23rd COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Szeged Maty-ér rowing canal

39350 20900 9
28150 14375 9
35700 25025 14
24975 15250 12
18625 9825 21
39450 25050 4
20275 14800 22
23625 12950 16
20825 17475 14
24400 13900 | 8

22550 14650 10
26025 14275 9
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23rd COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Szeged Maty-ér rowing canal
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23rd COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Date 12-06.2022 Szeged Maty-ér rowing canal

e INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
Organization MOHOSz

25 Mirsad Caplja Bosnia and Herzegovina m 2 13 13175 6775 18 7-6
26  Dominique Piergentillie Belgium i1 2 14 20600 12475 6 5-9
27  MarkEves England == 2 14 15650 7900 20 10 - 4
28 Rade Kelece\IIi_c __ Bosnia and Herzegovina m 2 15 21200 11375 16 9-6
29 Ralf Tt;pper ’, Germany ! 2 15 15675 10850 12 5-10
30  Emanuel Vyhlidal | Czech Republic. e 2 15 12875 7675 10 6-9
31 Mark Russell England — 2 15,5 13975 9325 9 7-85
32 Xavier Romero France I I 2. 16 16125 8975 18 8-8
33 Karol Kwapisz Poland — 2 16 11550 7500 4 11-5
34  Roy Wells England == 2 16 10925 6175 15 9-7
35  Tomaz Vani¢ Slovenia B 2 18 16475 10875 /10 8-10
36  Eugeniusz Blaszczak Poland - 2 18 11175 9100 = 15 7-11
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23rd COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Szeged Maty-ér rowing canal
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Date 12-06-2022
Organization MOHOSZ

37 Detlef Bake Germany ! 2 18 8925 5950 11 8-10
38 Admir Omerovic Bosnia and Herzegovina m 2 19 10400 5850 10 8-11
39 Reinhard Eder Germany oy 2 21 14250 8925 8 10-11
40 Andrzej Waclh_a o Poland — 2 21 10900 9275 14 11-10
41 Ostoja"-.Vukojevic ’, Bosnia and Herzegovina m 2 22 9675 5625 5 11-11
42 NikolaGeéek | " | Croatia .1 2 9975 9975 3 2
43  Zeljko Kljaji¢ Croatia E 1 6 7825 7825 5 6
44 Istvan Botos Hungary = 1 10325 10325 4 7
45  Stephane Ghistelinck  Belgium i1 1 8 5950 5950 6 8
46  Jozef Mats Belgium i 1 10 2100 12100 | 7 10
47  Szabolcs Jéger Hungary — 1 11 8550 8550 |4 11
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23rd COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Date 12-06-2022 Szeged Maty-ér rowing canal
Organization MOHOSz Leg nr.
rgantzat TEAM RANKING g nr

2

1 Croatia ﬁ-‘“- 10 57000 20900 1-1-2-6 224
2 TItaly I I 15,5 45650 15250 2-35-4-6 427
3 France l I 20 45475 14400 2-5-5-8 274
4  Hungary | | — 20,5 40775 10975 3-35-7-7 145
5  Belgium '. . I I 22 42450 14475 1-4-8-9 203
6  Czech Republic - 26,5 36000 14275 2-7-85-9 87
7 Slovenia h 27 33200 14650 3-5-9-10 292
8  England —|— 27,5 32025 9325 4-7-8-85 283
9  Poland — 29 31800 12950 ) 3-5-10-11 58
10  Germany f— 32 29150 16025 - 1-10-10-11 180
11 Bosnia and Herzegovina 34 27675 11375 6-6-11-11 151
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Szeged Maty-ér rowing canal
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Date 12-06-2022

Organization MOHOSZz Legnr. 2

1 Hatke 0 roatia E 1 2090 50 6
Popa_rlc, N

 Detlef  Germany — 1 16025 41 10
Koch . -
. Fam Y

3 Ricky L\ Jpeigium “ 1 13900 40 5
Vanqouillie-— - 7=

4 Mensur 4 croatia E 1 13775 40 3
Rosi¢ ~7

5 °Scar_ Ita,-'y." . “ 2 15250 132 8
Ferrari ) 3

6 Petr Czech Republic, - 2 14275 23 7
Svatos Ll )
Nicolas Yy

7 Hustache France ) I I 2 12350 70 2

g Nikola Croatia ; E 2 9975 52 3
Gecek g
Marko . ; &

9 petec Slovenia B 3 14650 101 9
Marcin P

10 tabeda Poland N 3 12950 17 8
Gyula _— T

11 Gurisatti Hungary 3 " l880!;) 32 11
Franco o g,

12 o Ttaly “ 3,5 1:?67_5_;__;.06 9

13 Tibor Hungary WSS 35 10675/ 24 7
Csala | — Al #
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23rd COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Szeged Maty-ér rowing canal
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Date 12-06-2022

Organization MOHOSZ Legnr. 2

14 leven peigium “ a 14475 81 11
Veys
Giovanni I I

15 Bottéz_z__i_ = Italy 4 12325 107 11

Ay
| I

16 Mark ' England —I— 4 7750 85 9
Eves e P

17 Frands A pance I I 5 14400 75 2
Daguise ==
Schaeffer o

19 Karol Poland . 5 7500 10 2
Kwapisz “ral), L]
Franc A ) i

2 L Seee 0 G s e 7o

g1 lvicaBonino o ot ' E 6 12350 82 5
Hasan {
Rade . _ 3 €N

22 . Bosnia and Herzegovina - B 6 11375 28 10
Kelecevic ..
Alfredo 7 A

23 naglia Ttaly “ 67400 82 1
Mirsad . . AN

24 L Bosnia and Herzegovina D\ 6 164000 40 10
Caplja D (4

25 Janos Hungary W5 qe7s 27 1
Jambor —1 RN/

26 Istvan Hungary _— 10325/ 42 | 4
Botos [ 1l y
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Szeged Maty-ér rowing canal
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Date 12-06-2022

Organization MOHOSZz Legnr. 2

Petr

27 ~~--. Czech Republic - 7 7200 14 6
Krym ——
Roy': ! (3

28 Wells o England —I— 7 6175 47 11

LN

Stefan ! f

29 Gent .~ FEmgland =4 8 8775 99 o

30 Xavier A kranée I I 8 7150 67 10
Romero —
Stephane Lo

31 Ghistelinck ~ BelgiUm ~ — “ 8 5950 36 6
Mark AL

32 Russell England {7/ ()\ —f= 85 9325 52 3
Radim LEN . '

33 Kozlovsky Czech Republic’ ) - 8,5 9325 32 4

34 Dominiaue g oium SRR s s e s
Piergentillie ¢
Rudi A = N

35 Centrih Slovenia B ° 675 e 8
Emanuel . 7 A

36 yuntidal Czech Republic - 9 50 18 4
Andrzej e | P

37 Wacha Poland — 10; ’. '-.?:275 20 6

38 Tomfz Slovenia h 10 5600 55 2
Vanic 7900 M

3 So Germany Bl o | w8
Topper — .
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23rd COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Szeged Maty-ér rowing canal

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Date 12-06-2022

Organization MOHOSZ Legnr. 2
a0 DeUef  Germany B 0 205 26 s
Bake .
41 Admit . Bosnia and Herzegovina 11 5850 57 7
Omerovic - =
. Famm N
| J
42 Reinhard | o many B . 535 ss 1
Eder e | T
43 Osto;|_a ) "‘-:_Bosnia"'and Herzegovina 11 4050 26 4
Vukojevic == 7 N .
Eugeniusz / = L [ ]
44 Blaszczak Pgand s L 1 2075 | 11 8

Owned FIPSed
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23rd COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Date 12-06-2022 Szeged Maty-ér rowing canal
Organization MOHOSZ Sector A legnr. 2
1 Vangouillie Ricky Belgium B 13000 40 5
2 Gekek Nikola Croatia w9975 52 3
3 Gurisatti Gyula Hungary w8800 &7) 11
4 E'v_es Mark N e | England =t 7750 85 9
5  KwapiszKarol ' | Poland s 7500 10 2
6  Granaglia Alfredo ) Italy Bl 720 82 1
7  Krym Petr Czech kepublic _ - 7200 14 6
8 Romero Xavier France o rl 715_0 67 10
9  Centrih Rudi Slovenia Bmm 675 &) ) | 8
10  Topper Ralf Germany - 4825 ™ -»55.-_ ( /7
11 Vukojevic Ostoja Bosnia and Herzegovina EI 4050 26 o 4
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23rd COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Date 12-06-2022 Szeged Maty-ér rowing canal
Organization MOHOSZz Sector B legnr. 2

1 Rosi¢ Mensur Croatia i 13775 40 3
2 Hustache Nicolas France I I 12350 70 2
3,5 c_salé Tibor Hungary = 10675 44 7
3,5 c'o_nte_ Ifrah_t:d | = Ttaly I I 10675 106 9
5 Stefanié Franc || Slovenia h 6775 73 1
6 Caplja Mirsad } Bosnia and ﬁérzegovina_ _ EI 6400 40 10
7 Wells Roy Englénci & Ji + 6175 47 11
8 Ghistelinck Stephane Belgium .- I I 595_0 36 6
9  Vyhlidal Emanuel Czech Republic By 5200 GBY) el | 4
10  Bake Detlef Germany - 2975 ™ -Q6._ ( ;8
11 Blaszczak Eugeniusz Poland ] 2075 11 N 5
Time President of Jury
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Date 12-06-2022

Organization

MOHOSZ
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Szeged Maty-ér rowing canal
Sector C

23rd COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

legnr. 2

1 Poparié Zlatko Croatia m 20900 50 6
2 Svatos Petr Czech Republic h 14275 23 7
3 tabeda Marcin Poland mmm 12950 17 8
4 B'o_ttaz_zf‘ Giovhnnj - Italy B 13 107 11
5 Schareffér Alain, France rl 11575 62 3
6 Kelecevic Rade:' Bosnia and ﬁe'rzegovina_ _ KI 11375 28 10
7 Botos Istvan Hum_:.j-ar\./. & . = 10325 42 4
8 Gent Stefan England - + 8775 99 9
9 Piergentillie Dominique Belgium “ 8125 46 P /s
10 Vanié Tomaz Slovenia Bmm 500 a5 | 2
11 Eder Reinhard Germany - 5325 58 N 1
Owned FIPSed 1::-:)“8‘:?14 Prgsid?nt/oj&ury
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23rd COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Szeged Maty-ér rowing canal
Sector D

Date 12-06-2022

Organization MOHOSZ legnr. 2

1 Koch Detlef Germany - 16025 41 10
2 Ferrari Oscar Italy B 15250 132 8
3 P_eée-c Marko Slovenia B 14650 101 9
4 \/gys |_.i¢?'veh_ Wi | Belgium I I 14475 81 11
5 Daguiseﬁ Francis || France I I 14400 75 2
6 Hasan Ivica-Bo:'nino Croatia _ E 12350 82 5
7 Jambor Janos Hung'an}_ . = 10975 27 1
8,5 Russell Mark England + 93?_5 52 3
85 Kozlovsky Radim Czech Republic Ry 9325 @2Y) ol | 4
10 Wacha Andrzej Poland ] 9275 = -QO._ '. 6
11 Omerovic Admir Bosnia and Herzegovina EI 5850 57 o 7
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